SEC For	m 4 FORM	4	UNITED) STA	TES	S SE			ES AND		NGE C	COMMI	SSION				
							V	Vashii	ngton, D.C. 2	0549		OMB AP			APPROV	/AL	
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See					d purs	JT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNE pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940								Estima	MB Number: 3235-0287 stimated average burden ours per response: 0.5		.
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person [*] <u>Kupfer David</u>									ker or Trading Ciences,]		(Ch	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) X Director 10% Owner					
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O MINERVA NEUROSCIENCES, INC.,						3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 06/11/2021							Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)				
1601 TRAPELO ROAD, SUITE 286					4.1	f Amer	ndment, I	Date	of Original Fil	ed (Month/D		6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)					
(Street) WALTHAM MA 02451													X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person				
(City) (State) (Zip)																	
		Tab	ole I - Nor	n-Deriv	ative	e Sec	curities	s Ac	quired, D	isposed	of, or Be	neficial	ly Owned	l			
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transau Date (Month/Date)						ear) i	A. Deemed Execution Date, f any Month/Day/Yea		Code (Ins			ed (A) or str. 3, 4 and	4 and Securities Beneficial Owned Fo		Form (D) or	n: Direct r Indirect Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
									Code V	Amoun	(A) o (D)	r Price	Price Reported Transaction (Instr. 3 and				
		-							uired, Dis , options				Owned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemer Execution I if any (Month/Day	d 4 Date, T	ransa	ction	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)		6. Date Exer Expiration D (Month/Day/	cisable and ate			8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Numbe derivative Securities Beneficial Owned Following Reported Transactiv (Instr. 4)	s Ily	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	Beneficial Ownership t (Instr. 4)
				c	Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares					
Stock Option (right to buy) ⁽¹⁾	\$2.9	06/11/2021			Α		20,000		(2)	06/10/2031	Common Stock	20,000	\$0.00	20,00	D	D	

Explanation of Responses:

1. This option is granted to non-employee directors in accordance with the Company's compensation program for non-employee directors, which provides that each non-employee director is eligible to receive an annual option grant to purchase 20,000 shares of common stock per year.

2. The shares subject to this option vest in four equal quarterly installments at a rate of 1/4 of the total number of shares every three months, with the first 1/4 vesting on the date that is three months following June 11, 2021 and an additional 1/4 every three months thereafter, subject in each case to the continued service of the Reporting Person as a non-employee director as of such vesting date.

Remarks:

<u>/s/ Marc Recht, Attorney-in-</u> <u>Fact</u>

06/15/2021

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

 * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.